Features
Exit Sign
Rugged extruded aluminum housing, painted factory white
Extruded aluminum faceplate with a maximum depth
of 2-1/2”
Factory white finish
Universal, field-selectable chevrons (knockout)
Long-life, energy-efficient ALINGAP LED light source

Model AC Specs DC Specs
Dimensions
Ordering Information
SM18= 18W
SM36= 36W
SM72= 72W
Blank= no head
1= one head
2= two heads
RT9= mini-tungsten, 9W
RQ8= mini-halogen, 8W
RQ12= mini-halogen, 12W
RM6= mini-MR16, 6W (6V only)
RM10= mini-MR16, 10W (6V only)
RM12= mini-MR16, 12W (12V only)
RM20= mini-MR16, 20W (12V only)
Other styles available.
Please consult the factory.
-CX5100= single face
-CX5200= double face
Blank= 120/347Vac -
6Vdc
L12U= 120/347Vac -
12Vdc
L062= 277Vac - 6Vdc
L122= 277Vac - 12Vdc
Blank= factory white
BK= black
GY= grey
BA= brushed aluminum
AN= anodised aluminum
OY= oyster
D= time delay
AD= advanced
diagnostic
R1= radio controlled
test receiver
G= green letters
# of Heads Sign Series Voltage ColourPowerpack
Head Style
and Wattage
EXAMPLE: SM362RT9-CX5100L061
Options
460.0078 Wall Mount
460.0060 Ceiling Mount
120 / 347Vac
120 / 347Vac
120 / 347Vac
Less than 5 W
Less than 1.5 W
Less than 1.5 W
Sealed lead battery
= 6V 36W
= 6V 72W
Battery (above)
Battery (above)